
Lyngby Svømmehal

8. november 2014

2nd Diving Dolphins

Detailed Results

Kgs. Lyngby

6.3.1.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice trin 2

Henrik Fröjd -- SK Poseidon 1

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 17,50 17,50  Forward footjump

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 23,40 40,90  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 8,0 7,5 7,5     23,0 36,80 77,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 27,30 105,00  Inward Dive

Charlotte Bornebusch -- USG 2

100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 5,0     18,5 18,50 18,50  Forward footjump

103C 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 31,20 49,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 7,5 7,5 6,5     21,5 30,10 79,80  Inward Dive

302C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 103,80  Reverse Somersault

Maria Lynn Sembler-Møller -- USG 3

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forward footjump

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5     18,0 28,80 45,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 23,80 69,10  Inward Dive

302C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0     16,0 27,20 96,30  Reverse Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice trin 3

Per Nord -- SK Poseidon 1

101B 3 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,0     17,5 26,25 26,25  Forward Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 30,60 56,85  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 25,50 82,35  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0     16,5 24,75 107,10  Back Dive

103C 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,0 30,40 137,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Signe Ried -- USG 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5     15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 23,10 47,90  Inward Dive

302C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 25,50 73,40  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 26,25 99,65  Back Somersault

204C 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 35,00 134,65  Back Double Somersault

Christian Brandt -- SK Poseidon 3

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,0     19,0 26,60 50,60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 23,75 74,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 25,60 99,95  Back Somersault

302C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 31,45 131,40  Reverse Somersault

Adam Grzeszczuk -- SK Poseidon 4

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0     13,5 18,90 18,90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 32,80 51,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,0     16,0 30,40 82,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,0     15,0 22,50 104,60  Armstand Somersault

101C 5 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 22,20 126,80  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice trin 3

Line Sylvest Foldbjerg -- USG 5

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 20,80 20,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 25,90 46,70  Inward Dive

302C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 24,65 71,35  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 24,75 96,10  Back Somersault

204C 3 2,0 5,5 4,0 4,5     14,0 28,00 124,10  Back Double Somersault

Finn Schiøtt -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 6

101A 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 4,0     14,0 19,60 19,60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 6,0 4,0 3,5     13,5 18,90 38,50  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 6,0     16,0 27,20 65,70  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5     15,5 26,35 92,05  Back Somersault

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,0 3,0     12,0 16,80 108,85  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open +6 herrer 3m

Daniel Klein Kristensen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 1

105B 3 2,4 8,5 8,5 7,0     24,0 57,60 57,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 7,5 8,0 7,0     22,5 67,50 125,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 4,5 5,5 6,5     16,5 46,20 171,30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 7,5 7,0 7,5     22,0 61,60 232,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 7,0 7,0 7,5     21,5 60,20 293,10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 8,5 8,5 8,5     25,5 68,85 361,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Bert Berg -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

201A 3 1,9 7,5 8,0 8,0     23,5 44,65 44,65  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 8,0 7,5 7,0     22,5 45,00 89,65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 8,0 7,5 7,0     22,5 42,75 132,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,0     19,5 42,90 175,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,0 5,5     19,5 39,00 214,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 8,5 7,5 7,0     23,0 48,30 262,60  Forward 1½ with full twist

Mikko Forsström -- Tiirat 3

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 35,10 35,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 8,0     22,0 41,80 76,90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 32,30 109,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 7,0     18,5 44,40 153,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132B 3 0,0 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 0,00 153,60  Forward 1½ with full twist

5233D 3 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 50,40 204,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jesper Andersen -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

201A 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 27,55 27,55  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 37,00 64,55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 38,00 102,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 31,00 133,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 30,40 163,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 35,70 199,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Frank Lutterodt -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 5

202C 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 21,60 21,60 4Back Somersault

304C 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 28,35 49,95  Reverse Double Somersault

5323D 3 2,5 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 38,75 88,70  Reverse Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 34,20 122,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,5     6,5 14,30 137,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 28,90 166,10  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open +6 herrer 3m

Carsten Brems -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 6

103B 3 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0     11,0 17,60 17,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,0     10,5 17,85 35,45  Back Dive

302C 3 1,7 3,0 3,5 4,0     10,5 17,85 53,30  Reverse Somersault

401C 3 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 22,75 76,05  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 33,00 109,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,0 4,0     11,0 20,90 129,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Björn Gedda -- SK Poseidon 7

401A 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 21,25 21,25  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,5 5,5 4,5     14,5 26,10 47,35  Back Dive

5311A 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 36,75 84,10  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 2,5 1,5 2,5     6,5 13,00 97,10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 2,0 2,0 3,0     7,0 11,20 108,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 1,0 1,0 1,0     3,0 6,60 114,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jens Sparre Kobbernagle -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 8

103C 3 1,5 2,5 3,0 2,0     7,5 11,25 11,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 4,5 3,5 3,5     11,5 14,95 26,20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,5     14,0 23,80 50,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 5,0     12,5 22,50 72,50  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,0 26,00 98,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 0,5 1,0 0,5     2,0 3,80 102,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open +5 damer 3m

Isabella Gustavsson -- SK Poseidon 1

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,5     22,5 40,50 40,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 8,5 8,5 8,0     25,0 47,50 88,00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5     11,5 24,15 112,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0     21,5 51,60 163,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 45,60 209,35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kristine Rintza -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 2

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 31,50 64,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 38,95 103,25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 38,00 141,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0     20,0 40,00 181,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lina Damgaard -- SK Poseidon 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5     20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,5     12,0 26,40 58,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 31,50 89,90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,5     20,0 28,00 117,90  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 41,00 158,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Riia Marette -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 4

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 6,0     15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,0 6,5     21,0 37,80 62,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0     14,0 25,20 87,80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 7,5 7,5 7,5     22,5 31,50 119,30  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 37,00 156,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open +5 damer 3m

Ylva Brämberg -- SK Poseidon 5

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 36,90 36,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 33,25 70,15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0     20,0 32,00 102,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132B 3 0,0 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 0,00 102,15  Forward 1½ with full twist

403C 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 5,5     17,5 33,25 135,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annika Lundberg -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 6

103C 3 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,5     12,0 18,00 18,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 28,90 46,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 24,30 71,20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,5 5,5 5,5     17,5 22,75 93,95  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,0     10,0 20,00 113,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Stigen damer

Isabella Gustavsson -- SK Poseidon 1

104B 1 2,3 7,0 6,0 6,0     19,0 43,70 43,70  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 5,5 7,0     19,5 42,90 86,60  Forward 1½ with full twist

105B 3 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,5     21,5 51,60 138,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 7,5 6,0 7,0     20,5 49,20 187,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

201B 5 1,6 8,0 6,5 7,0     21,5 34,40 221,80  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 9,0 8,0 8,0     25,0 42,50 264,30  Reverse Dive

Kristine Rintza -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,5     18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 36,00 67,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 7,5 6,0 7,5     21,0 29,40 96,85  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 34,00 130,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,5     20,0 34,00 164,85  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 42,90 207,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sara Falkenberg -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 3

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 31,20 31,20  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,5     21,0 31,50 62,70  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 39,90 102,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 35,00 137,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1,7 6,0 7,0 7,0     20,0 34,00 171,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0     18,0 30,60 202,20  Armstand Somersault

Riia Marette -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 4

104C 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 45,10 45,10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 38,50 83,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 28,00 111,60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 31,50 143,10  Back Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 25,50 168,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 32,80 201,40  Reverse Dive

Lina Damgaard -- SK Poseidon 5

5122D 1 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 33,25 33,25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,0     17,0 28,90 62,15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 7,0 6,0 7,0     20,0 44,00 106,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,0 6,0     19,0 38,00 144,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 31,45 175,60  Armstand Somersault

102C 5 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 22,40 198,00  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Stigen damer

Ylva Brämberg -- SK Poseidon 6

201B 5 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0     19,0 30,40 30,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 30,40 60,80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 28,05 88,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 32,30 121,15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 37,80 158,95  Forward 1½ with full twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 33,25 192,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Stigen herrer

Daniel Klein Kristensen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 1

105B 1 2,6 8,5 7,5 8,0     24,0 62,40 62,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 8,5 7,5 8,0     24,0 55,20 117,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 8,5 6,5 8,5     23,5 70,50 188,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 8,5 8,0 8,5     25,0 67,50 255,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 7,0 7,5 8,0     22,5 38,25 293,85  Armstand Somersault

303C 5 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 40,95 334,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Magnus Gardersson -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 2

103B 1 1,7 8,0 7,5 7,5     23,0 39,10 39,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 44,00 83,10  Forward 1½ with full twist

105B 3 2,4 7,5 6,5 7,0     21,0 50,40 133,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 45,60 179,10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 5 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 45,60 224,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 33,15 257,85  Armstand Somersault

Bert Berg -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 3

201A 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 7,0     21,0 35,70 35,70  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0     17,0 37,40 73,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2,0 7,5 7,5 6,0     21,0 42,00 115,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 42,00 157,10  Forward 1½ with full twist

401A 5 1,8 4,5 6,0 5,5     16,0 28,80 185,90  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 30,60 216,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jesper Andersen -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

201A 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 33,15 33,15  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,5     18,5 33,30 66,45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 37,05 103,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 41,00 144,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1,7 6,5 5,0 5,5     17,0 28,90 173,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 8,5 8,5 9,0     26,0 39,00 212,40  Armstand Somersault

Christian Bruhn Rasmussen -- USG 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,0 6,5     18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 3,0 3,0 2,5     8,5 19,55 50,15  Forward Double Somersault

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 33,15 83,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0     20,0 36,00 119,30  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 30,75 150,05  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5     20,0 44,00 194,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mikko Forsström -- Tiirat 6

102C 5 1,4 7,5 6,0 6,5     20,0 28,00 28,00  Forward Somersault

402C 5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 28,00 56,00  Inward Somersault

204C 3 2,0 4,5 3,0 3,5     11,0 22,00 78,00  Back Double Somersault

302B 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0     14,0 25,20 103,20  Reverse Somersault

5225D 1 2,7 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,0 43,20 146,40  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

5322D 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 30,00 176,40  Reverse Somersault 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Stigen herrer

Björn Gedda -- SK Poseidon 7

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 25,50 25,50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 29,75 55,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 30,45 85,70  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 2,5 4,0 5,0     11,5 25,30 111,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,5     17,0 27,20 138,20  Reverse Somersault

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 26,35 164,55  Armstand Somersault

Frank Lutterodt -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 8

5123D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 26,25 26,25  Forward somersault 1½ twist

103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 30,40 56,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0     15,0 33,00 89,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5323D 3 2,5 2,0 2,5 1,5     6,0 15,00 104,65  Reverse Somersault 1½ Twists

202A 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 26,35 131,00  Back Somersault

5222D 5 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 22,80 153,80  Back Somersault 1 Twist

Adam Grzeszczuk -- SK Poseidon 9

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 33,00 33,00  Forward Double Somersault

401C 1 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 27,30 60,30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0     16,0 25,60 85,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 4,5 4,5     12,0 22,80 108,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 24,00 132,70  Armstand Somersault

101C 5 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 20,40 153,10  Forward Dive

Per Nord -- SK Poseidon 10

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 18,50 18,50  Forward footjump

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 28,80 47,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,5 5,0     17,5 26,25 73,55  Forward Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 30,60 104,15  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 4,5 6,0     16,5 24,75 128,90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0     16,0 24,00 152,90  Back Dive

Jens Sparre Kobbernagle -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 11

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 25,20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 24,00 49,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 20,70 69,90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 25,65 95,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 5 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 16,80 112,35  Forward Dive

103C 5 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 27,20 139,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Carsten Brems -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 12

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 23,10 23,10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,5     11,5 17,25 40,35  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 6,0     15,5 29,45 69,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 24,65 94,45  Reverse Somersault

103B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 21,25 115,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 21,75 137,45  Armstand Somersault

Christian Brandt -- SK Poseidon 13

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 2,0 4,0     10,5 15,75 38,95  Back Somersault

403C 3 1,9 3,0 4,5 4,5     12,0 22,80 61,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 30,60 92,35  Reverse Somersault

401C 5 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 20,30 112,65  Inward Dive

101C 5 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 18,00 130,65  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Stigen herrer

Henrik Fröjd -- SK Poseidon 14

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,0 20,80 20,80  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 31,20 52,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

200A 3 1,2 4,0 3,0 3,0     10,0 12,00 64,00  Backward footjump

401C 3 1,3 5,5 6,0 5,0     16,5 21,45 85,45  Inward Dive

100A 5 1,0 6,5 5,0 3,5     15,0 15,00 100,45  Forward footjump

101C 5 1,2 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 22,20 122,65  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open +6 herrer 1m

Mikko Forsström -- Tiirat 1

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 7,0     20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 33,15 63,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 4,5 6,0     16,5 34,65 97,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,5 5,5 7,0     19,0 45,60 143,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,0     14,0 28,00 171,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 38,85 210,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Bert Berg -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0     20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 33,15 67,15  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 22,50 89,65  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 7,0 5,5 6,5     19,0 34,20 123,85  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 40,70 164,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 34,10 198,65  Forward 1½ with full twist

Jesper Andersen -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 3

201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,5     15,5 26,35 26,35  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,5 4,5 6,0     16,0 28,80 55,15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 26,35 81,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 33,00 114,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 1 1,9 0,0 1,0 1,0     2,0 3,80 118,30  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

101B 1 1,3 6,5 8,0 7,0     21,5 27,95 146,25  Forward Dive

Frank Lutterodt -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

5123D 1 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,0     16,0 33,60 33,60  Forward somersault 1½ twist

105C 1 2,4 1,5 2,0 2,0     5,5 13,20 46,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

202A 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 22,95 69,75  Back Somersault

402C 1 1,6 6,0 4,5 4,5     15,0 24,00 93,75  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 120,15  Reverse Somersault

5323D 1 2,4 1,5 2,5 3,0     7,0 16,80 136,95  Reverse Somersault 1½ Twists

Björn Gedda -- SK Poseidon 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

212C 1 1,6 4,5 2,0 3,5     10,0 16,00 46,60  Back Flying Somersault

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 21,25 67,85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 22,50 90,35  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,5     15,5 29,45 119,80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 1,5 0,5 0,5     2,5 5,00 124,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jens Sparre Kobbernagle -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 6

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 5,0     13,0 20,80 20,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 6,0 4,5 5,0     15,5 21,70 42,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 15,75 58,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 4,5     11,5 18,40 76,65  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 3,5     11,0 19,80 96,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 20,00 116,45  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open +6 herrer 1m

Carsten Brems -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 7

103C 1 1,6 5,5 3,5 6,0     15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 1,5 3,0 3,5     8,0 12,00 36,00  Back Dive

302C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0     0,0 0,00 36,00 1Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 18,20 54,20  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 28,80 83,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 22,40 105,40  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open +5 damer 1m

Isabella Gustavsson -- SK Poseidon 1

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,5     20,5 34,85 34,85  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 6,5     17,0 39,10 73,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 36,30 110,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 41,40 151,65  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 38,50 190,15  Forward 1½ with full twist

Sara Falkenberg -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 27,20 55,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 28,90 84,15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0     20,0 44,00 128,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 32,55 160,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Riia Marette -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 3

104C 1 2,2 5,5 7,0 6,5     19,0 41,80 41,80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 25,00 66,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 27,20 94,00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 41,80 135,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 2,5 4,5     9,5 16,15 151,95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Kristine Rintza -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 4

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,5     17,0 28,90 28,90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0     18,0 30,60 59,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 4,0 6,0     16,0 32,00 91,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 36,30 127,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,0     14,0 23,80 151,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Ylva Brämberg -- SK Poseidon 5

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 4,5 5,5     16,0 25,60 51,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 27,20 79,05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 27,20 106,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 28,50 134,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Annika Lundberg -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 6

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 24,00 52,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 20,80 73,60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 4,5     14,5 20,30 93,90  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 28,80 122,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

Lina Damgaard -- SK Poseidon 7

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,0 6,0     17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,5 3,5 4,0     9,0 18,00 47,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 74,15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 24,00 98,15  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 3,5     12,0 20,40 118,55  Back Somersault ½ Twist


